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4 84,226 79,389 69,568 74,521 84,226 79,389 69,568 74,521 2,015 1,855 1,774 1,931 2015 1,855 1,774 1,931
5 79,539 72,581 63,839 70,178 163,765 151,970 133407 144,699 2,108 2,110 1,541 1,775 4,123 3,969 3,319 3,706
6 81,275 81,541 71,101 76,3121 2450400 2335111 204,508 221,011 1,489 2,349 1,790 1,831 5,612 6,314 5,105 5,537
7 82,615 79,232 70,244 77,182 327,655 312743 274,752 298,193 2,309 1,821 1,902 1,632 7,921 8,135 7,007 7,169
8 81,860 76,034 69,101 74,303 409,5151 3887771 343853 372496 2,152 2,013 1,606 1,793 10,073 10,148 8,613 8,962
9 81,903 77,915 70,186 491,418 466,692] 414,039 1,908 1,536 1,773 11,981 11,684 10,386
10] 83,330 77,123 70,685 574,748 543815 484, 724) 2,059 1,951 1,661 14,040 13,635| 12,047
11 84,213 73,523 70,798 6589611 617,338 555,522 1,950 1,539 1,763 15,990 15,174 13,810
12 78,634 72,174 65,643 737,595] 689,512 621,165 1,821 1,882 1,780 17811 17,056 15,590
1 67,087 60,341 58,448 804,682 749,853 679,613 1,897 1,792 1,665 19,708 18,848 17,255
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4 23,289 25,436 21,018 22877 23,289 25,436] 21,018 22,877 1,006 1,007 925 987 1,006 1,007, 925 987
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9 24,873 24,008 22,337 146,498 152,973 131,325 993 927 918 6,029 6,290 5,175
10 25,949 24,495 23,013 172447 177,468 154,334 1,086 1,050 941 7,115 7,340 6,116
11 25,527 23,655 24,010 197,974 201,123 178348 961 888 858 8,076 8,228 6,974
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4] 35447] 29,511 25,379 28,825 354470 29511 25379 28825 682 443 510 617 682 443 510 617
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4| 24004] 23411] 22557 22483 24904 23471| 22557 22483 319 395 334 322 319 395 334 322
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8| 21.325] 22.517] 18.933] 19.936] 711,339 110957] 100,795 105,202 359 290 275 270 1,715 1.761] _ 1.668] 1,478
o| 21,064 24029] 22,159 132,409 _134,986] 122,954 360 233 309 2078 1,994 1,977
10| 21,394] 22,896] 20,706 153,797 157,882 143,660 309 403 339 2384 239 231§
11| 23220] 20819] 19,548 1770171178701 163,208 350 309 244 2734 2706 2560
12| __22,756]  21,593] 17,622 199,779 200,294 180,830 297 305 318 3031l 3011 2878
1| 20911] 17.856] 19,089 220,684 218,150] 199,919 260 267 307 3291 3278 3185
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3| 25301 21220 213824 26717525973 239,141 308 273 263 3831 3841|3824
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4 12,350 10,480 10,723] 10,776 12,350 10,480 10,723 10,776 30 67 82 0 30 67 82 0
5 11,861 9,165 9,292 9,444 24211 19,649 20,0195 20,220 98 145 0 0 128 212 82 0
6 8,253 8,597 8,422 7,024 32464 28247 28,437, 27,244 0 101 87 0 128 313 169 0
7 8,699 8,600 8,352 9,117 41,163 36,842 36,789 36,361 160 0 253 43 288 313 422 43
8 9,146 10,159 9,377 7,968 50,309 47,001 46,166 44,329 60 30 121 0 348 343 543 43
9 8,934 12,022 11,970 59,243 59,023 58,136} 83 0 119 431 343 662
10 8,604 9,998 9,908 67,847 69,021 68,044 0 72 88 431 419 750
11 10,460 7,995 8,049 78,307 77,016 76,093 74 0 0 509 4195 750
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3 13,330 9,500 10,392 1196831 111,615 108,188 58 0 0 563 493 964
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